Primary Stores retained by Sprint;  

(b) amends Exhibit D to the Settlement Agreement and Exhibit B to 
Exhibit E of the Settlement Agreement to add four (4) Sprint Primary Stores and remove 
ten (10) other Sprint Primary Stores, leaving a total of two hundred and forty-nine (249) 
Sprint Primary Stores to be Exited by Sprint;  

(c) identifies the RadioShack and Sprint Store numbers for each affected 
lease, and identifies in bold those store locations that have changed their status from